
December 2025/ January 2026
Holiday Deliveries

REVISED ORDER CUT OFF AND DESPATCH DATES IMPACTED BY THE UPCOMING HOLIDAYS

www.elite-furniture.co.uk  |  sales@elite-furniture.co.uk
tel. 01405 746000

Deliveries

Despatch DateRegion Revised Order Deadline

Please note, Elite’s o�ces will close on Tuesday 23rd December and reopen on Monday 5th January. 

There will be no direct deliveries for week commencing 15th December and week commencing 22nd December. 

During the holiday period, we recommend that orders are placed and delivery taken as early as possible prior to confirming installation dates. 

There will be no capacity to delay, postpone or amend orders that have been acknowledged. 

Monday 15th December

Tuesday 16th December

Thursday 18th December

Thursday 18th December

Friday 19th December

Friday 19th December

Monday 22nd December

Tuesday 23rd December

Monday 5th January

Monday 5th January

Tuesday 6th January

Thursday 8th January

Friday 9th January

Friday 9th January

Midlands/ South West

South East/ London

East Anglia/ Norfolk/ Su�olk/ Cambs

Lincolnshire/ West Yorkshire

North West/ Lancashire

East Yorkshire/ South Yorkshire

Midlands/ South West

No Deliveries

Wednesday 24th December to Friday 2nd January - OFFICES CLOSED - NO DELIVERIES

Midlands/ South West

Scotland/ North East

South East/ London

Lincolnshire/ West Yorkshire

North West/ Lancashire

East Yorkshire/ South Yorkshire

Monday 8th December

Tuesday 9th December

Monday 8th December

Thursday 11th December

Wednesday 10th December

Friday 12th December

Monday 15th December

-

Monday 15th December

Friday 12th December

Tuesday 16th December

Thursday 18th December

Wednesday 17th December

Friday 19th December


